
CHA-GVA

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:30

19:30

21:30

GVA-CHA

MONDAY

CHAMONIX
EXPRESS LINE

Geneva 

Sallanches

Le Fayet

Cham Sud

Express line

Door-to-Door

WINTER SEASON 2025/26
Pre-booked service only

+41 24 539 10 17

+44 15 82 37 71 97

www.alpytransfers.com

BOOK YOUR 
TRANSFER

HERE!

Select your preferred

drop off/pick up point

when booking.

CHAMONIX
DOOR-TO-DOOR
ROUTE

Geneva 

Sallanches

Le Fayet

Servoz

Les Houches

Les Bossons

Chamonix

Les Praz

Argentiere

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

16:30

17:30

19:30

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:30

20:00

21:00

23:30

Express line

Door-to-Door

TYPE OF SERVICE

GENEVA                 CHAMONIX

Taconnaz

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

21:30

CHA-GVAGVA-CHA

TUESDAY

09:00

11:00

12:30

13:30

15:30

18:30

19:30

21:00

07:00

09:00

10:30

11:30

13:30

16:00

17:00

19:00

CHA-GVAGVA-CHA

WEDNESDAY
CHA-GVAGVA-CHA

THURSDAY

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:30

20:00

21:00

22:30

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

16:30

17:30

18:30

19:30

FRIDAY
SATURDAY

CHA-GVAGVA-CHA

SUNDAY

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:30

19:30

21:00

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:30

12:30

13:30

14:30

16:30

17:00

18:30



MOR-GVA

08:00

09:00

11:00

12:15

13:30

15:30

16:30

18:15

19:15

21:30

GVA-MOR

MONDAY

Express line

Door-to-Door

WINTER SEASON 2025/26
Pre-booked service only

+41 24 539 10 17

+44 15 82 37 71 97

www.alpytransfers.com

BOOK YOUR 
TRANSFER

HERE!

Select your preferred

drop off/pick up point

when booking.

MORZINE
DOOR-TO-DOOR
ROUTE

Geneva 

Taninges

Les Gets

Morzine

Montriond

06:00

07:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:30

17:00

19:30

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:15

13:30

15:30

16:30

18:00

19:30

20:30

22:00

Express line

Door-to-Door

TYPE OF SERVICE

GENEVA                 MORZINE

Prodains

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:00

20:00

MOR-GVAGVA-MOR

TUESDAY

09:00

11:00

12:30

14:00

16:30

17:30

18:30

21:30

07:00

08:00

10:30

11:00

14:00

15:30

16:30

19:30

MOR-GVAGVA-MOR

WEDNESDAY
MOR-GVAGVA-MOR

THURSDAY

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:15

13:30

15:30

16:30

18:00

19:30

20:30

22:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:30

17:00

18:00

20:00

FRIDAY

MOR-GVAGVA-MOR

SATURDAY

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:00

19:30

20:30

23:00

MOR-GVAGVA-MOR

SUNDAY

05:00

06:00

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

15:30

17:00

18:00

21:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:30

14:30

15:30

16:30

18:00

19:30

21:30

05:30

07:00

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:30

15:30

17:00

19:00

MORZINE
EXPRESS LINE

Geneva 

Morzine Gare Routière

Taninges Tourist Office

Les Gets Gare Routière

Essert-Romand

Prodains Télépherique



MEG-GVA

09:00

14:00

19:00

GVA-MEG

MONDAY

WINTER SEASON 2025/26
Pre-booked service only

07:00

12:00

17:00

10:30

11:30

13:30

15:30

17:30

07:00

09:30

11:30

13:30

15:30

MEG-GVAGVA-MEG

TUESDAY

14:00 12:00

MEG-GVAGVA-MEG

WEDNESDAY
MEG-GVAGVA-MEG

THURSDAY

10:00

12:30

16:00

18:30

07:00

10:30

13:30

16:00

FRIDAY

MEG-GVAGVA-MEG

SATURDAY

09:30

11:30

13:00

15:30

17:30

20:00

SUNDAY

07:00

8:00

11:30

13:30

15:30

16:30

www.alpytransfers.com

BOOK YOUR 
TRANSFER

HERE!

MEGÈVE
 DOOR-TO-DOOR ROUTE

Geneva 

Combloux 

St Gervais

Megève

GENEVA                   MEGÈVE

+41 24 539 10 17

+44 15 82 37 71 97

Select your preferred

drop off/pick up point

when booking.


